MARINE.
High speed engines for pleasure boats.
 MAN Engines
PURE PLEASURE.
Performance gives power its beauty: With powers ranging
from 730 to 2,200 hp. MAN engines impress with their
extraordinary dynamics, their extreme running smoothness,
economy and their trend-setting environmental friendliness.

	 11
Technical features
Type designation V8-1000 V8-1000 SCR V8-1120 SCR
Displacement 16.16 l 16.16 l 16.16 l
Maximum output to DIN ISO 3046-1 735 kW (1,000 hp) 735 kW (1,000 hp) 824 kW (1,120 hp)
Rated speed 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm
Maximum torque 3,345 Nm 3,345 Nm 3,710 Nm
at speed 1,400 – 2,100 rpm 1,300 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm
Absolute fuel consumption at rated power 1) 205 l/h 202 l/h 200 l/h
Classifiable – ✓ ✓
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ ✓
Exhaust gas status IMO Tier II, China 2 2),
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 4
1) Tolerance +5% according to DIN ISO 3046-1                         2) for private use only
12
Absolute fuel consumption
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
l/h
210
180
150
120
90
60
30
0
Propeller curve
Nm
4,200
3,600
3,000
2,400
1,800
1,200
600
0
Power Torque
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
kW
1,050
900
750
600
450
300
150
0
Torque
Propeller curve
Full load
V8-1000 V8-1000 SCR V8-1120 SCR
Nm
4,200
3,600
3,000
2,400
1,800
1,200
600
0
Power Torque
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
kW

	 13
Technical features
Type designation V8-1200 V8-1200 SCR V8-1300 V8-1300 SCR
Displacement 16.16 l 16.16 l 16.16 l 16.16 l
Maximum output to DIN ISO 3046-1 882 kW (1,200 hp) 882 kW (1,200 hp) 956 kW (1,300 hp) 956 kW (1,300 hp)
Rated speed 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm
Maximum torque 4,010 Nm 4,005 Nm 4,350 Nm 4,230 Nm
at speed 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,300 – 2,100 rpm 1,300 – 2,100 rpm 1,300 – 2,100 rpm
Absolute fuel consumption at
rated power 1) 242 l/h 197 l/h 256 l/h 200 l/h
Classifiable – ✓ – -
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ – ✓
Exhaust gas status
IMO Tier II,
EPA Tier 3 2),China 2 2),
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
IMO Tier II,
EPA Tier 3 2),China 2 2),
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
1) Tolerance +5% according to DIN ISO 3046-1        2) for private use only
14
kW
1,050
900
750
600
450
300
150
0
Nm
4,200
3,600
3,000
2,400
1,800
1,200
600
0
Power Torque
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
Torque
Full lo
ad
Prop
elle
r cu
rve
l/h
210
180
150
120
90
60
30
0
Absolute fuel consumption
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
Propeller curve

22
Dimensions
Type designation V12-1650 / V12-1800
A-Overall width 1,153 mm
B-Overall length 2,139 mm
C-Overall height – flat oil pan 1,272 mm
D-Top of engine to crankshaft centre 808 mm
E-Length of engine from front end
to edge of flywheel housing 1,658 mm
Average weight of engine ready for
installation (dry) 2,420 kg
For detailed examinations of installation dimensions, please order drawings from our factory.
Characteristics
	n Cylinders and arrangement:
12 cylinders in 90° V arrangement
	n Operation mode:
4-stroke diesel engine, watercooled
	n Turbocharging: 2-stage turbocharger with
charge air intercooler and waste gate
	n Number of valves: 4 valves per cylinder
	n Fuel system: Common Rail direct fuel
injection with electronic control
	n Engine lubrication: Closed system with
forced feeding, oil cooling and filtering
	n Type of cooling: Plate heat exchanger,
seawater cooled
	n Engine control: Electronic injection control
(EDC), electronic engine monitoring including
diagnostic unit
	n Fuel: DIN EN 590
	 23
Technical features
Type designation V12-1650 V12-1650 SCR V12-1800 V12-1800 SCR
Displacement 24.24 l 24.24 l 24.24 l 24.24 l
Maximum output to DIN ISO 3046-1 1,213 kW (1,650 hp) 1,213 kW (1,650 hp) 1,324 kW (1,800 hp) 1,324 kW (1,800 hp)
Rated speed 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm
Maximum torque 5,510 Nm 5,518 Nm 6,010 Nm 6,010 Nm
at speed 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm
Absolute fuel consumption
at rated power 1) 319 l/h 325 l/h 355 l/h 351 l/h
Classifiable ✓ ✓ – –
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ – ✓
Exhaust gas status
IMO Tier II,
EPA Tier 3 2), China 2,
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
IMO Tier II,
EPA Tier 3 2), China 2 2),
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
1) Tolerance +5% according to DIN ISO 3046-1        2) for private use only
24
V12-1650  V12-1650 SCR
Absolute fuel consumption
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
l/h
315
270
225
180
135
90
45
0
Propeller curve
Power Torque
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
kW
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400
200
0
Nm
5,600
4,800
4,000
3,200
2,400
1,600
800
0
Torque
Pro
pel
ler
 cu
rveFull lo
ad
Absolute fuel consumption
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
l/h

28
Dimensions
Type designation V12-1900 / V12-2000
A-Overall width 1,153 mm
B-Overall length 2,139 mm
C-Overall height – flat oil pan 1,272 mm
D-Top of engine to crankshaft centre 808 mm
E-Length of engine from front end to
edge of flywheel housing 1,658 mm
Average weight of engine ready for
installation (dry) 2,420 kg
For detailed examinations of installation dimensions, please order drawings from our factory.
Characteristics
	n Cylinders and arrangement:
12 cylinders in 90° V arrangement
	n Operation mode:
4-stroke diesel engine, watercooled
	n Turbocharging: Turbocharger with charge
air intercooler and waste gate
	n Number of valves: 4 valves per cylinder
	n Fuel system: Common Rail direct fuel
injection with electronic control
	n Engine lubrication: Closed system with
forced feeding, oil cooling and filtering
	n Type of cooling: Plate heat exchanger,
seawater cooled
	n Engine control: Electronic injection con-
trol (EDC), electronic engine monitoring
including diagnostic unit
	n Fuel: DIN EN 590
	 29
Technical features
Type designation V12-1900 V12-1900 SCR V12-2000 V12-2000 SCR
Displacement 24.24 l 24.24 l 24.24 l 24.24 l
Maximum output to DIN ISO 3046-1 1,397 kW (1,900 hp) 1,397 kW (1,900 hp) 1,471 kW (2,000 hp) 1,471 kW (2,000 hp)
Rated speed 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm 2,300 rpm
Maximum torque 6,130 Nm 6,185 Nm 6,460 Nm 6,508 Nm
at speed 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm 1,200 – 2,100 rpm
Absolute fuel consumption at
rated power 1) 373 l/h 374 l/h 399 l/h 396 l/h
Classifiable – – – –
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ – ✓
Exhaust gas status
IMO Tier II,
EPA Tier 3 2), China 2 2),
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
IMO Tier II,
EPA Tier 3 2), China 2 2),
RCD 2013/53/EC
IMO Tier III,
EPA Tier 3 2)
1) Tolerance +5% according to DIN ISO 3046-1        2) for private use only
30
V12-1900 V12-1900 SCR
Absolute fuel consumption
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
l/h
315
270
225
180
135
90
45
0
Propeller curve
Power Torque
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
kW
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400
200
0
Nm
5,600
4,800
4,000
3,200
2,400
1,600
800
0
Torque
Prop
elle
r cu
rve
Full lo
ad
Power Torque
800 1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200
rpm
kW

ENGINE RANGE.
Characteristics i6 V8
Type designation 730 800 850 1000 1000 SCR 1120 SCR
Arrangement and number of cylinders R6 R6 R6 V8 V8 V8
Nominal rating hp 730 800 850 1,000 1,000 1,120
Maximum torque Nm 2,450 2,674 2,845 3,340 3,345 3,710
Engine classifiable ✓ – – – ✓ ✓
Rated speed rpm 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300
Fuel consumption l/h 146 156 163 205 202 200
Bore/Stroke mm 126/166 126/166 126/166 128/157 128/157 128/157
Displacement l 12.42 12.42 12.42 16.16 16.16 16.6
Length of engine from front end
to edge of flywheel housing mm 1,527 1,527 1,527 1,243 1,251 1,251
Width mm 986 986 986 1,153 1,157 1,157
Height mm 1,036 1,036 1,036 1,177 1,180 1,180
Dry weight kg 1,251 1,251 1,251 1,780 1,780 1,780
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – – – – ✓ ✓
Exhaust gas status A A B C D E
A	 IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3, China 2 for private use only, RCD 2013/53/EC
B	� IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3 for private use only, China 2 for private use only,
RCD 2013/53/EC
C	 IMO Tier II, China 2 for private use only, RCD 2013/53/EC
D	 IMO Tier III, EPA Tier 3 for private use only
E	 IMO Tier III, EPA Tier 4
48
Characteristics V8 V12
Type designation 1200 1200 SCR 1300 1300 SCR 1400
Arrangement and number of cylinders V8 V8 V8 V8 V12
Nominal rating hp 1,200 1,200 1,300 1,300 1,400
Maximum torque Nm 4,010 4,005 4,350 4,230 4,680
Engine classifiable – ✓ – – ✓
Rated speed rpm 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300
Fuel consumption l/h 242 197 256 200 270
Bore/Stroke mm 128/157 128/157 128/157 128/157 128/157
Displacement l 16.16 16.16 16.16 16.16 24.24
Length of engine from front end
to edge of flywheel housing mm 1,262 1,286 1,262 1,286 1,630
Width mm 1,153 1,181 1,153 1,181 1,153
Height mm 1,222 1,253 1,222 1,253 1,230
Dry weight kg 1,941 1,941 1,941 1,941 2,270
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ – ✓ –
Exhaust gas status B D B D B
B	� IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3 for private use only, China 2 for private use only,
RCD 2013/53/EC
D	 IMO Tier III, EPA Tier 3 for private use only
	 49
Characteristics V12
Type designation 1550 1550 SCR 1650 1650 SCR 1800 1800 SCR
Arrangement and number of cylinders V12 V12 V12 V12 V12 V12
Nominal rating hp 1,550 1,550 1,650 1,650 1,800 1,800
Maximum torque Nm 5,180 5,180 5,510 5,518 6,010 6,010
Engine classifiable – – ✓ ✓ – –
Rated speed rpm 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300
Fuel consumption l/h 301 307 319 325 355 351
Bore/Stroke mm 128/157 128/157 128/157 128/157 128/157 128/157
Displacement l 24.24 24.24 24.24 24.24 24.24 24.24
Length of engine from front end
to edge of flywheel housing mm 1,630 1,630 1,658 1,658 1,658 1,658
Width mm 1,153 1,153 1,153 1,153 1,153 1,153
Height mm 1,230 1,230 1,272 1,272 1,272 1,272
Dry weight kg 2,270 2,270 2,420 2,420 2,420 2,420
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ – ✓ – ✓
Exhaust gas status B D F D B D
ENGINE RANGE.
B	� IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3 for private use only, China 2 for private use only,
RCD 2013/53/EC
D	 IMO Tier III, EPA Tier 3 for private use only
F	 IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3 for private use only, China 2, RCD 2013/53/EC
50
Characteristics V12 V12X
Type designation 1900 1900 SCR 2000 2000 SCR 2000 2200
Arrangement and number of cylinders V12 V12 V12 V12 V12 V12
Nominal rating hp 1,900 1,900 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,200
Maximum torque Nm 6,130 6,185 6,460 6,508 6,589 7,358
Engine classifiable – – – – ✓ –
Rated speed rpm 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300
Fuel consumption l/h 373 374 399 396 370 412
Bore/Stroke mm 128/157 128/157 128/157 128/157 138/165 138/165
Displacement l 24.24 24.24 24.24 24.24 29.62 29.62
Length of engine from front end
to edge of flywheel housing mm 1,658 1,658 1,658 1,658 1,792 1,792
Width mm 1,153 1,153 1,153 1,153 1,157 1,157
Height mm 1,272 1,272 1,272 1,272 1,328 1,328
Dry weight kg 2,420 2,420 2,420 2,420 2,700 2,700
Exhaust gas aftertreatment – ✓ – ✓ – –
Exhaust gas status B D B D G G
B	� IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3 for private use only, China 2 for private use only,
RCD 2013/53/EC
D	 IMO Tier III, EPA Tier 3 for private use only
G	 IMO Tier II, EPA Tier 3 for private use only
	 51
D114.660 · wd08252 · Status 08/2025 · Subject to change without notice. Modifications and errors reserved. Products may vary in their shape, construction, colour shades and included
features after the copy deadline for this brochure. The illustrations may also show special equipment, decoration elements or accessories that are not standard equipment. Where symbols
or numbers are used to describe an order or the subject of an order, no rights may be derived solely from these. This publication is for international use. Any statements regarding statutory,
legal and tax provisions and their effects are only valid for the Federal Republic of Germany at the time this publication was last updated. Please contact your MAN sales representative for
any questions concerning the regulation applicable in other countries and its legal consequences.
MAN Truck & Bus SE
Vogelweiherstrasse 33
90441 Nuremberg, Germany